
順位
記録

No.
チーム／メ
ンバー

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区
ｺﾒﾝﾄ 第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区

1 40:15:00 23
赤堀 松崎 瞳(3) 富樫 由美(3) 木村 優花(3) 櫻井 里菜(2) 関根 千智(2)
赤堀 (6) 10:58 (4) 17:24 (3) 23:52 (1) 30:11 (1) 40:15
赤堀 (6) 10:58 (3) 6:26 (6) 6:28 (1) 6:19 (2) 10:04

2 40:22:00 8
宮郷 浦尾 真衣(1) 半田 歩実(2) 栁 摩美(3) 半田 望実(2) 大図 智香(1)
宮郷 (5) 10:55 (3) 17:24 (2) 23:51 (3) 30:30 (2) 40:22
宮郷 (5) 10:55 (6) 6:29 (4) 6:27 (5) 6:39 (1) 9:52

3 40:45:00 5
中之条 永井明日香(2) 鎌田 理緒(1) 宮﨑 菜奈(1) 原澤 彩香(1) 富澤 聖夏(2)
中之条 (1) 10:46 (1) 17:10 (1) 23:37 (2) 30:15 (3) 40:45
中之条 (1) 10:46 (2) 6:24 (4) 6:27 (4) 6:38 (7) 10:30

4 40:58:00 6
前橋第一 赤堀由理佳(3) 楯 美咲(3) 小野寺香月(1) 澤浦 遙香(1) 松本彩美莉(3)
前橋第一 (11) 11:10 (10) 17:37 (5) 24:01 (4) 30:33 (4) 40:58
前橋第一 (11) 11:10 (4) 6:27 (3) 6:24 (2) 6:32 (4) 10:25

5 41:28:00 14
吉岡 坂本 小春(2) 藤多かおり(3) 岸 香穂(3) 佐俣 真帆(2) 松村 茉裕(3)
吉岡 (3) 10:50 (2) 17:18 (6) 24:05 (7) 31:01 (5) 41:28
吉岡 (3) 10:50 (5) 6:28 (14) 6:47 (16) 6:56 (5) 10:27

6 41:30:00 1
富岡西 萩原 愛子(3) 石井 楓(1) 林 美羽(1) 須賀 郁美(3) 横田 菜摘(1)
富岡西 (4) 10:54 (5) 17:31 (4) 23:53 (5) 30:51 (6) 41:30
富岡西 (4) 10:54 (14) 6:37 (1) 6:22 (19) 6:58 (10) 10:39

7 41:40:00 7
榛名 大河原友紀奈(2) 高藤 玲奈(2) 齊藤 花鈴(2) 高橋 美穂(1) 後閑美由紀(3)
榛名 (12) 11:10 (6) 17:33 (10) 24:24 (11) 31:32 (7) 41:40
榛名 (12) 11:10 (1) 6:23 (18) 6:51 (29) 7:08 (3) 10:08

8 41:48:00 16
前橋第六 伊藤望奈津(2) 善養寺流以(2) 清水 優(3) 杉山 茉央(3) 山崎里彩子(3)
前橋第六 (9) 11:07 (9) 17:37 (7) 24:10 (6) 30:54 (8) 41:48
前橋第六 (9) 11:07 (7) 6:30 (7) 6:33 (8) 6:44 (18) 10:54

9 42:05:00 3
月夜野 原澤 真依(3) 七五三木璃果(3) 髙橋 理菜(1) 増田 沙織(3) 永井 李奈(2)
月夜野 (7) 11:01 (8) 17:36 (8) 24:16 (8) 31:07 (9) 42:05
月夜野 (7) 11:01 (13) 6:35 (9) 6:40 (11) 6:51 (20) 10:58

10 42:13:00 20
北橘 星野 彩香(2) 萩原 詩織(3) 生方 里菜(3) 狩野 有香(2) 今井 美穂(3)
北橘 (14) 11:13 (12) 17:55 (12) 24:39 (10) 31:23 (10) 42:13
北橘 (14) 11:13 (18) 6:42 (13) 6:44 (8) 6:44 (15) 10:50

11 42:13:00 45
富士見 長島 翔音(2) 樺澤 志穂(2) 岩崎 友美(2) 木暮 愛(2) 新井 遙(2)
富士見 (24) 11:36 (17) 18:07 (13) 24:43 (13) 31:40 (11) 42:13
富士見 (24) 11:36 (8) 6:31 (8) 6:36 (18) 6:57 (9) 10:33

12 42:13:00 35
木瀬 井野 瑞(2) 森田つつみ(3) 細野 美桜(3) 加藤 佑香(3) 入澤 優(3)
木瀬 (18) 11:25 (16) 18:05 (14) 24:48 (15) 31:41 (12) 42:13
木瀬 (18) 11:25 (16) 6:40 (11) 6:43 (13) 6:53 (8) 10:32

13 42:20:00 19
入野 若林 絵里(3) 茂木美貴子(1) 松本 幸称(1) 菊池 杏子(2) 竹内 里奈(3)
入野 (2) 10:47 (11) 17:38 (11) 24:31 (14) 31:40 (13) 42:20
入野 (2) 10:47 (28) 6:51 (19) 6:53 (33) 7:09 (11) 10:40

14 42:27:00 50
前橋第五 伊東 千夏(2) 綿貫 理沙(2) 横山由季乃(2) 下山 彩香(2) 福富 麻記(2)
前橋第五 (20) 11:30 (20) 18:12 (15) 24:52 (12) 31:35 (14) 42:27
前橋第五 (20) 11:30 (18) 6:42 (9) 6:40 (7) 6:43 (16) 10:52

15 42:27:00 47
前橋東 茂木奈津実(2) 町田歩奈美(2) 大塚 美紀(3) 三木 茜(1) 小林 夢佳(2)
前橋東 (10) 11:09 (13) 17:58 (9) 24:20 (9) 31:21 (15) 42:27
前橋東 (10) 11:09 (24) 6:49 (1) 6:22 (22) 7:01 (22) 11:06

16 42:44:00 40
伊勢崎第二 並木 悠佳(1) 並木 真悠(3) 上原 海月(2) 癸生川優美子(3) 板垣 季恵(3)
伊勢崎第二 (26) 11:36 (26) 18:28 (23) 25:25 (21) 32:17 (16) 42:44
伊勢崎第二 (26) 11:36 (30) 6:52 (23) 6:57 (12) 6:52 (5) 10:27

17 42:54:00 37
伊勢崎第三 大西 菊乃(2) 金城 晴奈(2) 中澤みな美(1) 後藤 諒子(1) 入澤 歩美(2)
伊勢崎第三 (16) 11:15 (14) 17:58 (16) 24:52 (18) 32:00 (17) 42:54
伊勢崎第三 (16) 11:15 (20) 6:43 (20) 6:54 (29) 7:08 (18) 10:54

18 42:59:00 13
毛里田 川田 怜奈(2) 鈴木 碧衣(2) 堀越 愛未(1) 橋本千紗都(2) 山懸 祐子(3)
毛里田 (8) 11:02 (7) 17:34 (17) 25:01 (22) 32:17 (18) 42:59
毛里田 (8) 11:02 (9) 6:32 (46) 7:27 (36) 7:16 (12) 10:42

19 43:01:00 15
嬬恋西 干川 菜那(1) 黒岩 千乃(1) 松本のどか(3) 黒岩 美咲(1) 小幡 千穂(3)
嬬恋西 (30) 11:43 (21) 18:17 (20) 25:04 (16) 31:43 (19) 43:01
嬬恋西 (30) 11:43 (11) 6:34 (14) 6:47 (5) 6:39 (31) 11:18

20 43:07:00 42
原町 星野 和(1) 林 夏美(2) 塩原 理沙(3) 町田 歩実(2) 角田 美紀(2)
原町 (27) 11:38 (19) 18:12 (18) 25:01 (19) 32:01 (20) 43:07
原町 (27) 11:38 (11) 6:34 (16) 6:49 (21) 7:00 (22) 11:06

21 43:11:00 30
古巻 角張 友子(1) 石坂麻衣子(2) 田島 美咲(2) 狩野菜津希(2) 長岡穂野香(1)
古巻 (22) 11:32 (25) 18:26 (24) 25:30 (20) 32:05 (21) 43:11
古巻 (22) 11:32 (34) 6:54 (30) 7:04 (3) 6:35 (22) 11:06

22 43:12:00 11
館林第二 加藤 沙彩(2) 齋藤 綾香(2) 渡邉 美月(1) 樫村 美紅(2) 下橋場雅子(3)
館林第二 (15) 11:15 (15) 18:02 (19) 25:03 (17) 31:59 (22) 43:12
館林第二 (15) 11:15 (23) 6:47 (25) 7:01 (16) 6:56 (27) 11:13

23 43:20:00 2
新島学園 佐藤 真衣(2) 小川 真結(3) 小島 美憂(2) 植栗 実咲(3) 団野 彩(1)
新島学園 (42) 12:11 (32) 18:44 (27) 25:34 (24) 32:27 (23) 43:20
新島学園 (42) 12:11 (10) 6:33 (17) 6:50 (13) 6:53 (17) 10:53

24 43:35:00 21
富岡 矢野 仁美(3) 矢野ありさ(3) 須賀美寿希(2) 加藤亜希穂(2) 大井田有希(2)
富岡 (23) 11:35 (28) 18:38 (26) 25:34 (26) 32:33 (24) 43:35
富岡 (23) 11:35 (42) 7:03 (21) 6:56 (20) 6:59 (21) 11:02

25 43:36:00 33
長野原東 篠原 梢(1) 篠原佳寿恵(2) 綿貫 成美(3) 中澤 佳衣(2) 中澤 由実(3)
長野原東 (29) 11:41 (22) 18:19 (21) 25:16 (23) 32:24 (25) 43:36
長野原東 (29) 11:41 (15) 6:38 (23) 6:57 (29) 7:08 (26) 11:12



26 43:51:00 27
片品 和田 優希(3) 千明 桃(3) 戸丸 有沙(2) 笠原 夏希(3) 江口 麻美(3)
片品 (17) 11:20 (23) 18:22 (29) 25:40 (32) 33:05 (26) 43:51
片品 (17) 11:20 (40) 7:02 (39) 7:18 (40) 7:25 (14) 10:46

27 44:03:00 24
城西 安達 洋江(3) 長濱 優奈(1) 木村有理紗(2) 岡村 玲那(2) 岩崎 麻里(1)
城西 (43) 12:11 (43) 19:13 (40) 26:18 (38) 33:19 (27) 44:03
城西 (43) 12:11 (40) 7:02 (32) 7:05 (22) 7:01 (13) 10:44

28 44:05:00 4
沼田 今井菜々美(1) 藤井 梓(3) 金子茉莉有(3) 加賀美奈音(1) 角田 晴花(3)
沼田 (31) 11:45 (33) 18:44 (32) 25:45 (29) 32:51 (28) 44:05
沼田 (31) 11:45 (39) 6:59 (25) 7:01 (26) 7:06 (28) 11:14

29 44:06:00 9
藤岡北 新井 佑理(3) 根岸 杏奈(2) 國友麻里奈(2) 五十嵐宏美(3) 福田あつ美(3)
藤岡北 (13) 11:13 (18) 18:09 (22) 25:24 (25) 32:33 (29) 44:06
藤岡北 (13) 11:13 (36) 6:56 (38) 7:15 (33) 7:09 (36) 11:33

30 44:15:00 46
川内 小池しきぶ(2) 石原 梨映(2) 石原 佳奈(2) 髙橋 千夏(2) 栗原 亜依(1)
川内 (35) 11:49 (34) 18:45 (37) 26:05 (30) 32:58 (30) 44:15
川内 (35) 11:49 (36) 6:56 (41) 7:20 (13) 6:53 (30) 11:17

31 44:22:00 49
伊勢崎第四 田島まゆみ(3) 日野原菜摘(2) 大和久彩香(1) 黒澤 身江(2) 川原 ｼﾞｪﾆ(2)
伊勢崎第四 (39) 12:02 (31) 18:42 (33) 25:48 (28) 32:49 (31) 44:22
伊勢崎第四 (39) 12:02 (16) 6:40 (34) 7:06 (22) 7:01 (36) 11:33

32 44:22:00 10
笠懸 丹羽恵理奈(2) 金子 実歩(3) 高柳美佐里(1) 荒井 七星(1) 谷 有理英(3)
笠懸 (37) 12:00 (37) 18:53 (35) 25:56 (34) 33:12 (32) 44:22
笠懸 (37) 12:00 (31) 6:53 (29) 7:03 (36) 7:16 (25) 11:10

33 44:24:00 22
片岡 山﨑 有未(2) 白石 真美(3) 真杉くるみ(2) 相川 華穂(2) 金井花寿沙(3)
片岡 (45) 12:17 (41) 19:01 (31) 25:44 (27) 32:47 (33) 44:24
片岡 (45) 12:17 (21) 6:44 (11) 6:43 (25) 7:03 (38) 11:37

34 44:34:00 12
板倉 池田 閑那(3) 羽場 美里(1) 永島みちる(2) 老沼 千夏(2) 栗原 有沙(3)
板倉 (33) 11:47 (27) 18:36 (34) 25:54 (37) 33:16 (34) 44:34
板倉 (33) 11:47 (24) 6:49 (39) 7:18 (38) 7:22 (31) 11:18

35 44:36:00 26
笠懸南 谷 伊央里(1) 佐々木美優(1) 星野 仁美(1) 長崎 真弥(2) 福島穂乃花(2)
笠懸南 (34) 11:49 (29) 18:40 (28) 25:36 (33) 33:10 (35) 44:36
笠懸南 (34) 11:49 (28) 6:51 (21) 6:56 (44) 7:34 (34) 11:26

36 44:43:00 34
中央中等 梅山朋友子(3) 瀧澤 萌(2) 才田優莉乃(3) 高橋 志歩(1) 依田なつみ(3)
中央中等 (41) 12:11 (39) 18:57 (41) 26:19 (40) 33:27 (36) 44:43
中央中等 (41) 12:11 (22) 6:46 (42) 7:22 (29) 7:08 (29) 11:16

37 44:52:00 36
藤岡東 高田 成美(2) 森 佳苗(1) 内田真名美(2) 江原 舞(2) 馬場 春香(1)
藤岡東 (32) 11:46 (30) 18:42 (30) 25:43 (35) 33:12 (37) 44:52
藤岡東 (32) 11:46 (36) 6:56 (25) 7:01 (43) 7:29 (40) 11:40

38 44:59:00 31
新治 原沢佳那子(2) 片野 歩(2) 山下 公子(2) 本多ちひろ(1) 柳 真倫(2)
新治 (19) 11:28 (35) 18:47 (38) 26:09 (31) 32:58 (38) 44:59
新治 (19) 11:28 (47) 7:19 (42) 7:22 (10) 6:49 (46) 12:01

39 45:04:00 32
桐生中央 赤井美奈子(3) 栗原 京香(1) 福田 晃菜(3) 川原井麻美(3) 中山加奈子(1)
桐生中央 (46) 12:30 (46) 19:23 (43) 26:28 (42) 33:35 (39) 45:04
桐生中央 (46) 12:30 (31) 6:53 (32) 7:05 (28) 7:07 (35) 11:29

40 45:05:00 38
休泊 飯泉 杏樹(2) 矢代優葵菜(2) 渡邊 有紀(1) 石川 真帆(1) 高橋 梓(2)
休泊 (28) 11:40 (40) 18:59 (36) 26:01 (39) 33:27 (40) 45:05
休泊 (28) 11:40 (47) 7:19 (28) 7:02 (41) 7:26 (39) 11:38

41 45:24:00 39
倉渕 土屋 麻美(2) 渡辺明日香(2) 住谷 海里(1) 小池 歩美(2) 原田あずさ(3)
倉渕 (36) 11:59 (42) 19:06 (39) 26:10 (41) 33:32 (41) 45:24
倉渕 (36) 11:59 (43) 7:07 (30) 7:04 (38) 7:22 (43) 11:52

42 45:28:00 41
矢中 佐藤 里沙(2) 大木 彩夏(1) 今江 夏子(1) 関 香菜子(2) 信澤 亜澄(3)
矢中 (21) 11:30 (24) 18:23 (25) 25:33 (36) 33:14 (42) 45:28
矢中 (21) 11:30 (31) 6:53 (35) 7:10 (45) 7:41 (48) 12:14

43 45:34:00 17
安中第一 木村 玲羅(2) 吉田 結花(2) 松本綺らら(1) 林 未来(1) 一場 菜緒(3)
安中第一 (49) 12:45 (47) 19:34 (47) 26:46 (44) 33:52 (43) 45:34
安中第一 (49) 12:45 (24) 6:49 (37) 7:12 (26) 7:06 (41) 11:42

44 45:44:00 43
殖蓮 小谷 聖香(3) 小嶌 沙樹(3) 小林 愛(2) 鈴木 彩絵(3) 櫻井 悠花(1)
殖蓮 (38) 12:01 (38) 18:55 (42) 26:23 (43) 33:51 (44) 45:44
殖蓮 (38) 12:01 (34) 6:54 (47) 7:28 (42) 7:28 (44) 11:53

45 45:52:00 44
高南 大岩 由季(1) 井田瑛里子(1) 磯田 美咲(1) 高橋 愛(1) 下川菜々美(1)
高南 (25) 11:36 (36) 18:47 (45) 26:37 (46) 34:28 (45) 45:52
高南 (25) 11:36 (44) 7:11 (49) 7:50 (48) 7:51 (33) 11:24

46 46:17:00 48
榛東 富澤 真保(2) 近藤 杏奈(1) 松下莉佳子(1) 荒巻 結衣(2) 青木 菜穂(3)
榛東 (47) 12:32 (45) 19:22 (44) 26:32 (45) 34:15 (46) 46:17
榛東 (47) 12:32 (27) 6:50 (35) 7:10 (47) 7:43 (47) 12:02

47 46:21:00 25
館林第三 山野 夏美(2) 鈴木 萌子(2) 神原みずき(3) 小山 花菜(3) 黒瀬 彩加(1)
館林第三 (48) 12:36 (49) 19:57 (48) 27:27 (47) 34:38 (47) 46:21
館林第三 (48) 12:36 (49) 7:21 (48) 7:30 (35) 7:11 (42) 11:43

48 47:01:00 29
松井田東 小板橋瑞穂(3) 水澤志保子(3) 中村ちはる(3) 小板橋杏理(3) 猿谷 歩(2)
松井田東 (40) 12:07 (44) 19:20 (46) 26:42 (48) 34:41 (48) 47:01
松井田東 (40) 12:07 (45) 7:13 (42) 7:22 (49) 7:59 (49) 12:20

49 47:43:00 18
大泉南 野崎 愛(2) 力丸 彩花(3) 町田 彩乃(3) 柴崎 真生(3) 金谷 志保(3)
大泉南 (50) 13:27 (50) 20:45 (50) 28:08 (49) 35:49 (49) 47:43
大泉南 (50) 13:27 (46) 7:18 (45) 7:23 (45) 7:41 (45) 11:54

50 48:49:00 28
利根 高橋かずな(2) 小林 未奈(3) 小林 優(3) 藤井 晴花(3) 吉野 聖絵(3)
利根 (44) 12:14 (48) 19:50 (49) 27:46 (50) 36:20 (50) 48:49
利根 (44) 12:14 (50) 7:36 (50) 7:56 (50) 8:34 (50) 12:29

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区
10:27 6:10 6:10 6:18 9:49


